
 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Cawthorne B v Hall Bower B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Hall Bower B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BEAUMONT Mark c SCOTT Harry YOUEL Perry 4

2 BAXTER David c OSBORNE Paul YOUEL Perry 8

3 BINYAMIN Hamza c OSBORNE Paul YOUEL Perry 7

4 CALVERT Todd c YOUEL Perry KILBURN Gareth 15

5 MORTIMER Jacob b BARKER Nathan 1

6 POLLARD Thomas Run Out 1

7 ALLISON Matthew b KILBURN Gareth 0

8 HELLAWELL Nikki Not Out 6

9 a.only8men Absent 

10 b.only8men Absent 

11 c.only8men Absent 

Extras 2

OVERS BOWLED 20 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 44

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 YOUEL Perry 7 2 13 3

2 SCHOFIELD Richard 6 2 19 0

3 BARKER Nathan 4 1 6 1

4 KILBURN Gareth 3 2 4 2

Innings of Cawthorne B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 OSBORNE Paul Not Out 26

2 HIRST Richard Not Out 13

3 BARKER Nathan  

4 SCOTT Harry  

5 YOUEL Perry  

6 KILBURN Gareth  

7 BARKER Jonathan  

8 HAIGH Alex  

9 TAYLOR Ethan  

10 SCHOFIELD Richard  

11 PENTY Jamie  

Extras 6

OVERS BOWLED 7 For Wkts ( 0 ) TOTAL 45

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 BINYAMIN Hamza 1 0 9 0

2 ALLISON Matthew 1 0 6 0

3 HELLAWELL Nikki 2 2 0 0

4 BEAUMONT Mark 1 0 13 0

5 MORTIMER Jacob 1 0 9 0

6 POLLARD Thomas 1 0 4 0

Cawthorne B 6 pnts v Hall Bower B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Clayton West B v Almondbury B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Clayton West B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 RANK Alex c HUSSAIN Nabeel HUSSAIN Nabeel 70

2 OLDROYD Benjamin b RUSSELL Danny 0

3 RANK Kevin b AHMED Tanweer 79

4 BLACKBURN Josh c HUSSAIN Musawar HUSSAIN Nabeel 18

5 YOUNG Joseph c AHMED Tanweer MALIK Amar 24

6 BURRELL George b MALIK Amar 3

7 RANK Stuart lbw RUSSELL Danny 8

8 HALL Sam b RUSSELL Danny 2

9 DENNIS Richard lbw MALIK Amar 0

10 BALDERSON Matthew b RUSSELL Danny 2

11 THORNHILL Simon Not Out 7

Extras 23

OVERS BOWLED 43.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 236

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MALIK Amar 9 1 36 3

2 RUSSELL Danny 8.2 2 34 4

3 SHARAZ Ali 9 1 37 0

4 HUSSAIN Musawar 8 1 40 0

5 HUSSAIN Nabeel 5 0 40 2

6 AHMED Tanweer 4 1 27 1

Innings of Almondbury B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 MALIK Amar b OLDROYD Benjamin 66

2 SARFARAZ Mohammed Run Out 57

3 HUSSAIN Nabeel lbw YOUNG Joseph 0

4 PANDAY Satyam b RANK Kevin 5

5 SHARAZ Ali lbw OLDROYD Benjamin 1

6 RUSSELL Danny c RANK Alex RANK Kevin 8

7 HUSSAIN Musawar lbw RANK Stuart 13

8 TYNDALL Louis b RANK Stuart 0

9 AHMED Tanweer b DENNIS Richard 4

10 MOHAMMED Kadir Not Out 0

11 LINDSAY Thomas Not Out 4

Extras 28

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 186

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 THORNHILL Simon 8 1 51 0

2 DENNIS Richard 9 3 27 1

3 YOUNG Joseph 7 2 14 1

4 OLDROYD Benjamin 9 1 35 2

5 RANK Kevin 6 1 26 2

6 RANK Stuart 6 2 15 2

Clayton West B 6 pnts v Almondbury B 1 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Denby Dale B v Rastrick B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Rastrick B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 FARLOW Simon b DAVIES-MOSLEY Kalum 46

2 BARRETT Tom Run Out 25

3 CLARK Matthew c LAMMYMAN Richard GLOVER Bradley 2

4 RISDON Leon c LAMMYMAN Richard GLOVER Bradley 4

5 BENNETT Thomas c GREIG Liam THEWLIS Richard 46

6 MARSDEN Nicholas c GLOVER Bradley THEWLIS Richard 3

7 ANDERSON James c ROSE Hayden THEWLIS Richard 2

8 HIONS Robert st FIRTH Danny* THEWLIS Richard 2

9 SMITH Clayton c GLOVER Steven THEWLIS Richard 0

10 THAXTER Daniel b GELDART Stuart 3

11 SHAW Adam Not Out 12

Extras 20

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 165

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 GLOVER Steven 9 5 11 0

2 ROSE Hayden 7 1 31 0

3 GLOVER Bradley 7 1 17 2

4 GREIG Liam 7 1 35 0

5 DAVIES-MOSLEY Kalum 5 0 26 1

6 THEWLIS Richard 7 1 22 5

7 GELDART Stuart 3 0 12 1

Innings of Denby Dale B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 SHUTTLEWORTH Gary c MARSDEN Nicholas ANDERSON James 51

2 AMOS Ashley Martin c BENNETT Thomas THAXTER Daniel 6

3 LAMMYMAN Richard c MARSDEN Nicholas THAXTER Daniel 1

4 GREIG Liam c HIONS Robert* FARLOW Simon 11

5 ROSE Hayden b FARLOW Simon 0

6 THEWLIS Richard c ANDERSON James ANDERSON James 9

7 FIRTH Danny b SMITH Clayton 29

8 DAVIES-MOSLEY Kalum Run Out 0

9 GELDART Stuart lbw MARSDEN Nicholas 35

10 GLOVER Steven b MARSDEN Nicholas 7

11 GLOVER Bradley Not Out 1

Extras 11

OVERS BOWLED 44 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 161

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 MARSDEN Nicholas 7 1 28 2

2 SHAW Adam 9 3 24 0

3 SMITH Clayton 9 0 29 1

4 THAXTER Daniel 9 3 39 2

5 ANDERSON James 7 1 19 2

6 FARLOW Simon 3 1 16 2

Denby Dale B 2 pnts v Rastrick B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Holmfirth B v Lascelles Hall B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Holmfirth B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Away team conceded

Innings of Lascelles Hall B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

9  

10  

11  

Extras

OVERS BOWLED 0 For Wkts (  ) TOTAL 0

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Away team conceded

Holmfirth B 6 pnts v Lascelles Hall B 0 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Marsden B v Meltham B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Meltham B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 EARNSHAW Christopher c SMITH Steven PEARSON Harry 55

2 COCKSHAW Ben c KENNEDY Jordan MOULD Andrew 9

3 WALLIS Jack c BOOTHROYD Matthew AVISON Adam 54

4 WHITWORTH Myle c TIFFANY Mark Ian PEARSON Harry 0

5 FIELD Cameron b AVISON Adam 6

6 PARKER William c MORELLI-EASTWOOD Kyle* KENNEDY Jordan 5

7 EDMONDS H Not Out 29

8 SUNDERLAND James b PEARSON Harry 5

9 MCGRATH Cameron Run Out 6

10 BOOTHROYD Ben c AVISON Adam PEARSON Harry 4

11 COOPER Kyrone Not Out 7

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 45 For Wkts ( 9 ) TOTAL 198

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Innings complete - not all out

1 KENNEDY Jordan 9 1 36 1

1 MOULD Andrew 9 4 16 1

3 AVISON Adam 9 1 43 2

4 STAITE Tom 7 1 27 0

5 BOOTHROYD Matthew 5 0 27 0

6 PEARSON Harry 6 0 39 4

Innings of Marsden B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 TIFFANY Mark Ian lbw COCKSHAW Ben 16

2 CLARKE Richard b SUNDERLAND James 2

3 AVISON Adam b WALLIS Jack 22

4 BOOTHROYD Matthew c WHITWORTH Myle COCKSHAW Ben 4

5 KENNEDY Jordan lbw WALLIS Jack 0

6 ACKROYD Gareth c FIELD Cameron* PARKER William 60

7 SMITH Steven c WHITWORTH Myle COCKSHAW Ben 20

8 MORELLI-EASTWOOD Kyle Run Out 11

9 PEARSON Harry b SUNDERLAND James 4

10 STAITE Tom Not Out 0

11 MOULD Andrew b SUNDERLAND James 0

Extras 12

OVERS BOWLED 37.2 For Wkts ( 10 ) TOTAL 151

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 PARKER William 7 0 17 1

2 SUNDERLAND James 8.2 2 27 3

3 COCKSHAW Ben 9 2 34 3

4 WALLIS Jack 9 1 44 2

5 MCGRATH Cameron 2 1 15 0

6 COOPER Kyrone 1 0 8 0

7 BOOTHROYD Ben 1 0 1 0

Marsden B 1 pnts v Meltham B 6 pnts



 Drakes Huddersfield Cricket League Championship Two

Shelley B v Moorlands B

Played on 24/07/2016

Innings of Shelley B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BROTHERS Liam c PAULEY Daniel AHMED Saif 31

2 GREEN Kiran lbw FIRTH Richard 27

3 BARDEN Julian c NAYLOR Liam* AHMED Saif 0

4 ADAMS Jacob b RENDER Andrew 2

5 JONES David b FIRTH Richard 4

6 MURFIN Ryan c LEARIE Leigh KILBURN Oliver 7

7 HIGHAM William b FIRTH Richard 2

8 KHAN Maseb Not Out 12

9 SMALLMAN Robert b KILBURN Oliver 0

10 a.only9men  

11 b.only9men  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 41.3 For Wkts ( 8 ) TOTAL 103

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS All out

1 KILBURN Oliver 8.3 2 26 2

2 LEARIE Leigh 5 1 16 0

3 AHMED Saif 6 0 8 2

4 PAULEY Daniel 9 5 7 0

5 FIRTH Richard 7 1 17 3

6 RENDER Andrew 3 3 0 1

7 LEEMING Daniel 3 0 18 0

Innings of Moorlands B

BATSMAN HOW OUT BOWLER RUNS

1 BALDWIN Martin Not Out 50

2 BERESFORD Mark lbw HIGHAM William 37

3 LEEMING Daniel c BROTHERS Liam* GREEN Kiran 0

4 FIRTH Richard Not Out 0

5 PAULEY Daniel  

6 RENDER Andrew  

7 LEARIE Leigh  

8 AHMED Saif  

9 KILBURN Oliver  

10 NAYLOR Liam  

11 HINCHLIFFE Christopher  

Extras 18

OVERS BOWLED 16.2 For Wkts ( 2 ) TOTAL 105

BOWLERS NAME OVRS MDNS RUNS WKTS Scored winning runs

1 KHAN Maseb 6 1 36 0

2 ADAMS Jacob 2 1 6 0

3 MURFIN Ryan 3 0 23 0

4 HIGHAM William 3 1 24 1

5 GREEN Kiran 2 0 6 1

6 SMALLMAN Robert 0.2 0 5 0

Shelley B 0 pnts v Moorlands B 6 pnts


